STANDARD HEADERS
AUTOMOTIVE Selection Guide
Standard headers for Molex sealed and
unsealed connectors
Header Family
Dielectric
Voltage
Current

designed to the USCAR/EWCAP industry footprints.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order No. Number of Bays Orientation Assembly Features
Vertical Housing and Pins Assembly
Right Angle Housing, Pins and Mylar Assembly
Vertical Housing and Pins Assembly
Right Angle Housing, Pins and Mylar Assembly
Vertical Housing and Pins Assembly
Right Angle Housing, Pins and Mylar Assembly
3470*‐4*** 4
23470*‐2***
3470*‐3*** 3
3 4 7 0 X - X 0 X X See M olex-W ebsite
Bay’s
2 =  2-Bay
3 =  3-Bay
4 =  4-Bay
Orientat ion
7 =  Ver tical
8 =  Right Angle
Ganged M ult i-Bay
3 4 6 9 X - X X X X
Polarizat ion Color
0 =  A – Black
1 =  B – Grey
2 =  C – Brown
3 =  D – Green (20ckt. only )
Circuit  Size
08 =  8 ckt.
10 =  10 ckt.
12 =  12 ckt.
16 =  16 ckt.
20 =  20 ckt.Packaging
0 =  Tray
9 =  Tupe
Orientat ion
Signal:
0 =  Ver tical
1 =  Right Angle
Power :
5 =  Ver tical
6 =  Right Angle
Single-Bay
HEADER 8ckt 12ckt  16ckt  20ckt  10ckt
Type Signal Signal Signal Signal Hybrid
Order No. 3469*‐*08* 3469*‐*12* 3469*‐*16* 3469*‐*20* 3469*‐*10*
0.64mm  [row x pcs]  2 x 4 2 x 6  2 x 8  2 x 10  ‐
1.50mm  [row x pcs]  ‐ ‐  ‐  ‐  1 x 6
2,8 mm  [row x pcs]  ‐ ‐  ‐  ‐  1 x 4
Color Codings Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C, D Pol A, B
X = Length 18.80 mm 23.88 mm 28.96 mm 34.04 mm 34.04 mm
Configuration
Feature         Benefits

designed to the USCAR/EWCAP industry footprints.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order No. Number of Bays Orientation Assembly Features
Vertical Housing and Pins Assembly
Right Angle Housing, Pins and Mylar Assembly
Vertical Housing and Pins Assembly
Right Angle Housing, Pins and Mylar Assembly
Vertical Housing and Pins Assembly
Right Angle Housing, Pins and Mylar Assembly
3470*‐4*** 4
23470*‐2***
3470*‐3*** 3
3 4 7 0 X - X 0 X X See M olex-W ebsite
Bay’s
2 =  2-Bay
3 =  3-Bay
4 =  4-Bay
Orientat ion
7 =  Ver tical
8 =  Right Angle
Ganged M ult i-Bay
3 4 6 9 X - X X X X
Polarizat ion Color
0 =  A – Black
1 =  B – Grey
2 =  C – Brown
3 =  D – Green (20ckt. only )
Circuit  Size
08 =  8 ckt.
10 =  10 ckt.
12 =  12 ckt.
16 =  16 ckt.
20 =  20 ckt.Packaging
0 =  Tray
9 =  Tupe
Orientat ion
Signal:
0 =  Ver tical
1 =  Right Angle
Power :
5 =  Ver tical
6 =  Right Angle
Single-Bay
HEADER 8ckt 12ckt  16ckt  20ckt  10ckt
Type Signal Signal Signal Signal Hybrid
Order No. 3469*‐*08* 3469*‐*12* 3469*‐*16* 3469*‐*20* 3469*‐*10*
0.64mm  [row x pcs]  2 x 4 2 x 6  2 x 8  2 x 10  ‐
1.50mm  [row x pcs]  ‐ ‐  ‐  ‐  1 x 6
2,8 mm  [row x pcs]  ‐ ‐  ‐  ‐  1 x 4
Color Codings Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C, D Pol A, B
X = Length 18.80 mm 23.88 mm 28.96 mm 34.04 mm 34.04 mm
Configuration
Feature         Benefits

	 – Body Electronic Modules
Applications
Ordering Information
Header 8 Circuits 12 Circuits 16 Circuits 20 Circuits 10 Circuits
Type Signal Signal Signal Signal Hybrid
Order No. 3469*-*08* 3469*-*12* 3469*-*16* 3469*-*20* 3469*-*10*
0.64mm  [row x pcs] 2 x 4 2 x 6 2 x 8 2 x 10 -
1.50mm  [row x pcs] - - - - 1 x 6
2,80mm  [row x pcs] - - - - 1 x 4
Color Codings Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C, D Pol A, B
X = Length 18.80mm 23.88mm 28.96mm 34.04mm 34.04mm
Configuration
Order No. Number of Bays Orientation Assembly Features
3470*-2*** 2
Vertical Housing and Pins
Assembly
Right Angle Housing, Pins and
Mylar Assembly
3470*-3*** 3
Vertical Housing and Pins
Assembly
Right Angle Housing, Pins and
Mylar Assembly
3470*-4*** 4
Vertical Housing and Pins
Assembly
Right Angle Housing, Pins and
Mylar Assembly
Orientation
Signal:
0 = Vertical
1 = Right Angle
Hybrid:
5 = Vertical
6 = Right Angle
Circuit Size
08 = 8 Circuits
10 = 10 Circuits
12 = 12 Circuits
16 = 16 Circuits
20 = 20 Circuits
Polarization Color
0 = A – Black
1 = B – Grey
2 = C – Brown
3 = D – Green (20 Circuits only)
Packaging
0 = Tray
9 = Tube
Single-Bay
3 4 6 9 X - X X X X
Orientation
7 = Vertical
8 = Right Angle
see molex.comBay’s
2 = 2-Bay
3 = 3-Bay
4 = 4-Bay
Ganged Multi-Bay
3 4 7 0 X - X 0 X X
31.89
22.05
x
Mini50™ Unsealed
Headers
34792 Single-Row,
Vertical Headers
34793 Single-Row,
Right-Angle Headers
Preliminary Dual-Row,

	 – Steering Wheel Column
Applications
Ordering Information
Header 4 Circuits 8 Circuits 12 Circuits 24 Circuits
Type Single-Row Single-Row Dual-Row Dual-Row
Order No. 3479*-*04* 3479*-*08* 3482*-012* please contact MOLEX
0.64mm  [row x pcs] 1 x 4 1 x 8 2 x 6 2 x 12
Color Codings Pol A, B, C, D Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C Pol A, B, C, D
X = Lenght 14,60 22,60 22,60 34,60
Configuration
Mini50™ Surface Mount Technology (SMT)
Please contact Molex
for further information!
Orientation
2 = Vertical
3 = Right Angle
Circuit Size
04 = 4 Circuits
08 = 8 Circuits
Polarization Color
0 = A – Black
1 = B – Grey
2 = C – Brown
3 = D – Green (4ckt. only)
Packaging
0 = Tray
9 = Tube
Single-Row
3 4 7 9 X - X X X X
Molex.com provides a first stop for
comprehensive overviews of our
industrial products. Some of the
tools you'll find are:
Capabilities Videos
Short online videos highlight key
industry products, as well as our
unique cross-functional design and
manufacturing capabilities.
Featured Products
To find out about new products
that can take your design to the
next level, look no further than this
convenient product spotlight.
Other Time-Saving
Site Features
Monthly E-nouncements
Electronic newsletter keeps you
up‑to‑date on our latest innovations
Favorite Products Feature
Lets you select and save up to
200 products as you browse
Electrical Testing Models
and Data